
Representing
Primary (P) 

Secondary(S)
Name Email

P Thom Petersen thom@mfu.org
S Bryan Klabunde bryan@mfu.org
P Kevin Paap kevin.paap@fbmn.org
S Cole Rupprecht cole.rupprecht@fbmn.org

Amber Hanson amber.hanson@cbmn.org
P Krist Wollum kkwollum@yahoo.com
S Ashley Kohls kohlsbeef@gmail.com

MN Milk Producers P Lucas Sjostrom lucas@mnmilk.org

MN Soybean Producers P Joe Smentek joe@mnsoybean.com

Honey Producers P Dan Whitney dwapiary@gmail.com
Pheasants Forever & Quail Forever P Eran Sandquist esandquist@pheasantsforever.org

P Erin Rupp erin@pollinatemn.org
S Marcie Forsberg marcie@pollinatorfriendly.org

Lori Cox rootsreturn@gmail.com
P Dan Macswain dan.macswain@co.washington.mn.us
S Shawn Gillis Shawn.Gillis@co.washington.mn.us
P Don Arnosti donarnosti@gmail.com
S Richard Fetterly rfetter47@yahoo.com
P Whitney Place whitney.place@state.mn.us
S Craig Mcdonnell craig.mcdonnell@state.mn.us
P Bob Meier bob.meier@state.mn.us
S Annalee Garletz annalee.garletz@state.mn.us

Greg Hoch greg.hoch@state.mn.us
P Major Jeff Huettl jeffrey.huettl@state.mn.us
S Captain Casey Meagher casey.meagher@state.mn.us
S Captain Michael Wedin michael.wedin@state.mn.us
P Nancy Daubenberger nancy.daubenberger@state.mn.us
S Cori Calhoun corrine.calhoun@state.mn.us

P Wayne Sandberg
Wayne.Sandberg@co.washington.mn.us
rachelle.goodall@co.washington.mn.us

S Lon Aune lon.aune@co.marshall.mn.us
Kevin Peyman kevin.peyman@co.martin.mn.us

P Bill Hutton bhutton@mnsheriffs.org
S Tom Wells twells@mnsheriffs.org
P Emily Murray emurray@mncounties.org
P Gary Pedersen gpedersen@mntownships.org
S Steve Fenske SFenske@mntownships.org

MnDOT Staff
District 7 Jed Falgren jed.falgren@state.mn.us
District 8 Jon Huseby jon.huseby@state.mn.us
District 2 Terry Condon terry.condon@state.mn.us
Legislative Liaison Scott Peterson scott.r.peterson@state.mn.us
Office of Chief Counsel Angela Forsythe angela.forsythe@state.mn.us
Office of Environment Stewardship Tina Markeson tina.markeson@state.mn.us
Office of Land Management Joseph Pignato joseph.pignato@state.mn.us
Office of Land Management Ann Driver ann.driver@state.mn.us
Office of Maintenance Bob Vasek robert.vasek@state.mn.us
Communications Kevin Gutknecht kevin.gutknecht@state.mn.us

Facilitator Charlie Petersen charlie.petersen@state.mn.us
Facilitator Sarah Small Sarah.Small@state.mn.us

Pollinator Group - Pollinate MN

Pollinator Group - Washington Co.
Isaak Walton League of America, 
MN Division
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Mowing & Haying in the Right of Way - Stakeholder Group

Minnesota Farmers Union

Minnesota Farm Bureau

Minnesota State Cattlemen's Assoc. 

MN Department of 
Natural Resources

MN Department of Agriculture

MN Department of Public Safety

Consultants

Sheriffs' Association

County Engineers

Association of Minnesota Counties 

MN Department of Transportation

MN Association of Townships 
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